OWNER NAME

ALABAMA POWER CO

DJR PROPERTIES INC

LAST CHANCE BEVERAGE INC

WARRIOR APARTMENTS LTD

YOUTH FORCE MINISTRIES CHURCH INTERNATIONAL INC
LAWRENCE RALPH O

CAIN CREEK LLC

BRADFORD KELLY & BRADFORD JUNE MICHELLE
MOORE OIL COMPANY LLC

10 MCCULLOUGH SNAPPY SERVICE OIL

O 0N UL B WN -

ASSD VALUE
$1,362,560.00
$904,820.00
$756,920.00
$666,960.00
$514,080.00
$501,000.00
$488,480.00
$424,120.00
$386,600.00
$352,440.00

MUN. TAX
$10,885.60
$7,238.56
$6,055.36
$5,335.68
$4,112.64
$4,008.00
$3,907.84
$3,392.96
$3,092.80
$2,819.52
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